PRIMUS

Model No. 1062

DESIGN DR. PETER DRAENERT

A set of three tables, side table, coffee table or TV-bench with a plate made of oil shale or another kind of natural stone and skids
made of steel in polished chrome, matt chrome or matt nickel.




1062 PRIMUS

DESIGN PETER DRAENERT 1968

Please indicate in your order:

PRIMUS 1062

Model type Skid material Size
steel W-L-H
polished chrome approx. in cm

1062 coffee table 80 x 80 x 40

90 x 90 x 40

100 x 100 x 40

80 x 120 x 40
80 x 130 x 40

90 2 x 30/ 40
110 2 x 30/ 40

Skid width
inmm

Top

stone 2 cm
edge 4

PG 1-4b

Top

stone 2 cm
edge 4
PG5+6

1062 single table of combination

70 x 100 x 40
100 x 70 x 30

80x8
80x8
80x8

80x8
80x8

80x8
80x8

Table height 30 cmor 40 cm at 90 2 / 110 2.

80x8
80x8

Price supplements for special orders:

skids coated black, dark bronze, gold-colored or nickel-colored

skids lacquered to RAL

special height up to 55cm
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